Photoelectric Sensors
Laser Distance Sensor BOD 63M-L_04/05-S115
No. 832 764 E  •  Edition 1009
5
Safety advisories
Laser Protection Regulations
The emitter corresponds to Laser Class 2
according to EN 60825-1:2003-10. This means

Measuring range
Fig. 1: Measuring range as a function of object reflection
Order Code Distance Sensor with voltage output
BOD000W BOD 63M-LA04-S115 PNP
BOD000Y BOD 63M-LA05-S115 NPN
 Distance Sensor with current output
BOD0011 BOD 63M-LB04-S115 PNP
BOD0019 BOD 63M-LB05-S115 NPN
Display and operating elements
1. Power on indicator (green)
2. Output function indicator
Out1 (yellow)